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# Test1 ClassDescription Horse Name Rider Percent Rank Member HP

526 EBNAA Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (AA) Jamie Kealan Millies-Lucke 56.944% 1

535 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Wundervoll Lila Smejkal 68.889% 1 X

513 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) River Zion Kate Kisber 66.389% 2

514 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Springsteen Ashley Knight 63.611% 3

510 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Oakfield’s Amber Sparrow Olivia Hunt 63.333% 4 X

503 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Relentless Caraline Cathcart 0.000% scratch

505 EBNAJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test A (YR) Pirate Lillie Cercone 0.000% elim X

526 EBNBA Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (AA) Jamie Kealan Millies-Lucke 56.000% 1

513 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) River Zion Kate Kisber 69.750% 2

535 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Wundervoll Lila Smejkal 69.750% 1 X JR/YR

510 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Oakfield’s Amber Sparrow Olivia Hunt 67.500% 3 X

514 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Springsteen Ashley Knight 63.750% 4

503 EBNBJ Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (YR) Relentless Caraline Cathcart 0.000% scratch

534 ENAJ Eventing Novice Test A (YR) Upside Down & Backwards (Bowie) Claire Seabrook 69.286% 1 X

534 ENBJ Eventing Novice Test B (YR) Upside Down & Backwards (Bowie) Claire Seabrook 69.286% 1 X

519 GW13O Gaited Western Level 1 Test 3 (Open) Ovations for Ozzy Scot MacGregor 71.667% 1 X

519 GW14O Gaited Western Level 1 Test 4 (Open) Ovations for Ozzy Scot MacGregor 69.423% 1 X

506 GW23O Gaited Western Level 2 Test 3 (Open) Extra Daring Scot MacGregor 68.500% 1 X

506 GWB1A Gaited Western Basic Test 1 (AA) Extra Daring Hannah Crouse 63.125% 1 X

506 GWB2A Gaited Western Basic Test 2 (AA) Extra Daring Hannah Crouse 65.435% 1 X

520 GWB3O Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (Open) Twilight Stardust Scot MacGregor 78.750% 1 X

520 GWB4O Gaited Western Basic Test 4 (Open) Twilight Stardust Scot MacGregor 79.400% 1 X Western Open

512 GWI3A Gaited Western Intro Test 3 (AA) Sheza Real Deal Ada Kitty Keen 71.250% 1 X Western AA

512 GWI4A Gaited Western Intro Test 4 (AA) Sheza Real Deal Ada Kitty Keen 71.190% 1 X

516 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Ruby Foxpaw Bonnie Lake 68.276% 1 X

511 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Diamond Dance Elizabeth Johnston 64.828% 2 X

533 T11A First Level Test 1 (AA) Robinson 286 Portia Sabin 59.828% 3 X

516 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Ruby Foxpaw Bonnie Lake 64.000% 1 X

533 T12A First Level Test 2 (AA) Robinson 286 Portia Sabin 62.286% 2 X

522 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) King Emily McIntosh 65.714% 1 X

501 T12O First Level Test 2 (Open) JasperCL Rebecca Brown 0.000% scratch X

523 T21J Second Level Test 1 (YR) Touch of Elegance Abigail Pass 56.351% 1 X

522 T21O Second Level Test 1 (Open) King Emily McIntosh 64.054% 1 X

522 T22O Second Level Test 2 (Open) King Emily McIntosh 67.195% 1 X Open
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523 T32O Third Level Test 2 (Open) Touch of Elegance Emily McIntosh 64.342% 1 X

523 T33O Third Level Test 3 (Open) Touch of Elegance Emily McIntosh 62.125% 1 X

508 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Willow Marisa Fernandez 61.250% 1 X

515 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) What's up Doc Lily Kruspe 66.563% 1

538 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Joey-Dreaming in Color Mary (Jax) Tracy 66.563% 2

540 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Angel Adeline Webb 65.938% 3

536 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Andre Lily Snedeker 65.313% 4

524 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Chance Harper Mettler 65.000% 5

504 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Wester's Sergio Bay Lennox Cattaneo 61.563% 1 X

521 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Just Findley's Gold Kimberly McCusker 75.313% 1 X

508 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Willow Marisa Fernandez 65.000% 2 X

537 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Mason Ann Steiner 61.250% 3

509 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Poppy Kendra Hallum 64.375% 1 X

515 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) What's up Doc Lily Kruspe 69.375% 1

538 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Joey-Dreaming in Color Mary (Jax) Tracy 66.250% 2

504 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Wester's Sergio Bay Lennox Cattaneo 65.000% 3 X U13

540 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Angel Adeline Webb 61.875% 4

521 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Just Findley's Gold Kimberly McCusker 76.500% 1 X AA

537 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Mason Ann Steiner 61.500% 2

505 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Pirate Lillie Cercone 66.500% 1 X

509 TICJ Intro Level Test C (YR) Poppy Kendra Hallum 66.500% 1

515 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) What's up Doc Lily Kruspe 67.500% 1

538 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Joey-Dreaming in Color Mary (Jax) Tracy 65.250% 2

540 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Angel Adeline Webb 60.250% 3

541 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Mystic Morgan Zumbro 69.038% 1 X

543 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Jelte Raquel Danizard 65.385% 2

517 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Finn Desiree LaOrange 62.500% 3 X

521 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) Just Findley's Gold Kimberly McCusker 61.923% 4 X

502 TT1A Training Level Test 1 (AA) pocket change laurel carrion 61.731% 5 X

527 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Sky Abigail Pass 67.500% 1 X

531 TT1J Training Level Test 1 (YR) Diva Lillian Rauth 62.115% 2

532 TT1U Training Level Test 1 (U13) Petey Lilly Reibly 61.346% 1

541 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Mystic Morgan Zumbro 70.690% 1 X

507 TT2A Training Level Test 2 (AA) Admirlaty Anne Dottore 69.138% 2 X
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527 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Sky Abigail Pass 68.448% 1 X

530 TT2J Training Level Test 2 (YR) Don Casadoro Lillie Pugh 59.828% 2 X

532 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Petey Lilly Reibly 63.966% 1

529 TT2U Training Level Test 2 (U13) Blissful Promise Mackenzie Poelking 0.000% scratch X

511 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Diamond Dance Elizabeth Johnston 70.517% 1 X

507 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Admirlaty Anne Dottore 63.966% 2 X

517 TT3A Training Level Test 3 (AA) Finn Desiree LaOrange 63.103% 3 X

527 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Sky Abigail Pass 65.000% 1 X

530 TT3J Training Level Test 3 (YR) Don Casadoro Lillie Pugh 56.552% 2 X

501 TT3O Training Level Test 3 (Open) JasperCL Rebecca Brown 0.000% scratch X

529 TT3U Training Level Test 3 (U13) Blissful Promise Mackenzie Poelking 0.000% scratch X

542 WB2A Western Basic Test 2 (AA) Gem Mary Guthrie 57.609% 1 X

539 WI1A Western Intro Level Test 1 (AA) Diamond Rhonda Tucker 60.000% 1


